
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 19 TERESA CALVO IGLESIAS 16' 49'' ALCALA 0,000
2 162 ROSANA FERNANDEZ MACIAS 17' 09'' COMPLUTENSE 1,660
3 149 ELENA GARCIA GRIMAU 17' 11'' COMPLUTENSE 2,726
4 12 SARA MORENO MORENO 17' 41'' POLITECNICA 4,726
5 27 LAURA CANOVAS HEREDERO 17' 47'' COMPLUTENSE 5,924
6 158 ITZIAR LEDESMA LOBO 19' 30'' COMPLUTENSE 10,363
7 136 ESTIBALIZ ETXABURU LEKUBE 20' 21'' COMPLUTENSE 13,066
8 58 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 20' 25'' COMPLUTENSE 14,198
9 73 SILVIA DE SIMONE EGIDO 20' 27'' COMPLUTENSE 15,264
10 146 VICTORIA PILAR GARCIA VAQUERO 21' 10'' EUROPEA 17,693
11 193 LUCIA FIDALGO MARRON 21' 15'' COMPLUTENSE 18,858
12 28 BEGOÑA BALLESTEROS CARRASCO 21' 21'' COMPLUTENSE 20,066
13 6 EVGENIYA KLIMOVA 24' 47'' COMPLUTENSE 27,924
14 160 TELMA VIZCAINO PALOMAR 25' 09'' ALCALA 29,660
15 70 RUTH LIDIA PEREZ SANCHEZ 30' 01'' COMPLUTENSE 40,396
16 190 CORAL CABEZAS MARTIN 32' 44'' COMPLUTENSE 46,825

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 162 ROSANA FERNANDEZ MACIAS 17' 09'' COMPLUTENSE
3 149 ELENA GARCIA GRIMAU 17' 11'' COMPLUTENSE
6 27 LAURA CANOVAS HEREDERO 17' 47'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 19 TERESA CALVO IGLESIAS 16' 49'' ALCALA  4' 08''
2 162 ROSANA FERNANDEZ MACIAS 17' 09'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 13''
3 149 ELENA GARCIA GRIMAU 17' 11'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 13''
4 84 LORETO VITURRO CURTIELLAS 17' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 18''
5 12 SARA MORENO MORENO 17' 41'' POLITECNICA  4' 20''
6 27 LAURA CANOVAS HEREDERO 17' 47'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 22''
7 47 AURORA JIMENEZ SANCHEZ 18' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 33''
8 123 MARIA DEL CARMEN MORENO RODRIGUEZ 19' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 46''
9 158 ITZIAR LEDESMA LOBO 19' 30'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 47''
10 8 MARIA TRINIDAD MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 19' 43'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 50''
11 75 ANA GRAS LOPE 20' 00'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 55''
12 136 ESTIBALIZ ETXABURU LEKUBE 20' 21'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 00''
13 58 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 20' 25'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 01''
14 73 SILVIA DE SIMONE EGIDO 20' 27'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 01''
15 141 YOLANDA RODRIGUEZ MARTIN 20' 33'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 03''
16 146 VICTORIA PILAR GARCIA VAQUERO 21' 10'' EUROPEA  5' 12''
17 193 LUCIA FIDALGO MARRON 21' 15'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 13''
18 28 BEGOÑA BALLESTEROS CARRASCO 21' 21'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 15''
19 186 ROSA PESQUERA LACAL 23' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 44''
20 6 EVGENIYA KLIMOVA 24' 47'' COMPLUTENSE  6' 05''
21 67 MARIA UJADOS ATIENZA 25' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 10''
22 160 TELMA VIZCAINO PALOMAR 25' 09'' ALCALA  6' 11''
23 85 CARMEN MARTIN JIMENEZ 25' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 11''
24 204 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 25' 17'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 13''
25 70 RUTH LIDIA PEREZ SANCHEZ 30' 01'' COMPLUTENSE  7' 22''
26 98 ROSARIO SANGUINO DE LA OSA 32' 42'' INDEPENDIENTES  8' 02''
27 190 CORAL CABEZAS MARTIN 32' 44'' COMPLUTENSE  8' 03''
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Distancia exacta, 4.066 Metros
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28 142 VIRGINIA AREVALO AGUILAR 38' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES  9' 35''
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